Loma Bola, Argentina 2021 - Task TG
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Mation Glider
ZBR  Enzo 3F7
FRA&  Enzo 37
FR4  Enzo 377
FRA  Enzo 37
BRA  Enzo 37
CZE  Enzo 37
MOR  Enzo 3F7
GEBR  Enzo 37
CZE  Boomerang 1207

Boomerang 12/7
BRA  Enzo 37
CZE  Boomerang 117
CRO  Enzo 3F7
ESP X-Onei?
S Erzo 37
FRA  Enzo 37
ARG Enzo 3F?
JEN  X-Onei?
JPH  Zenol?
HUM  Enzo 3F?
S Erzo 37
GER  Boomerang 12/7
BRA Enzo 37
GER  Enzo 37
KOR  Boomerang 12/7
MKD  Boomerang 127
FR&  X-Onei?
ZBR  Enzo 3f7
L0 Enzo 3F7?
POL  Erzo 3r?
HUM  Enzo 3r?
GER  Enzo 3F?
AUT  Enzo 37
=0 Enzo 3F7
GER  Enzo 37
POL Enzo 3F?
KOR  Boomerang 1207
COL Enzo 37
FOR Encu 3°7
HUM  Guru/?
=0 Enzo 37
=0 Enzo 37
SU Erizo 37
BUL Ernzo 3F?
CZE  Enzo 37
AUT  Enzo 37
GER  Enzo 3F?
ARG Enzo 3F7?
Uss  Leopard?
SRB  Enzo 3F7
SU Erzo 37
SO Endo 277
GER  Enzo 3F?
GER  Enzo 37

X-0nel?
COL X-Onef?
UsA  Enzo 37
POL  Erzo 3r?
SRB  Enzo 3F7
FOR  Enzo 3F7?
FIM Erizao 37
ARG X-Dnef?
RAF  Enzo 37
HUM  Enzo 3r7?
S Ernzo 37
SU Ernzo 37
BRA  Enzo 377
ARG Enzo 37
MNOR  Zenol?
FIM Erizo 37
POL Enzo 3F?
LUXx  Enzo 3F?
GER  Enzo 37
GOl Zenal?
A Erzo &Y
MOR  Enzo 37
RAF  Ernzo 377
FPOR  Enzo 3F?
GBR  Enzo 37
JPM  Enzo 3F?
R3A Endo 27
ISL Ernzo 37
ESFP  Enzo 3F7?
FIN Boomerang 1247
ARG Enzo 37
JPM  Enzo 3F?
POL Enzo 3F?
MOR  Ernzo 3F7
UsA X-Onef?
ESP  X-Onei?
WVEM  Enzo 37
CZE  Boomerang 1207
POR  Gambit?
S Ernzo 37
HUM  Enzo 357
JPN  Enzo 3F?
PER Enzo 3r?
RAF  Enzo 377
SU Ernzo 37
ESP  Gurn?
AUT  Enzo 37
Usa&  Enzo 37
CHI Erzo 37
SRB  Enzo 3r?
ARG Enzo 3F?
UsA  Enzo 37
RAF  Gurus/?
COL Enzo 3F?
ARG Enzo 37
AT  lcepesk!?
BRA  X-Dnef?
KOR  Boomerang 12/7
CRO  Ewvow?
Uss  Memu?
CZE  Enzo 37
FR&  X-Onei?
HUM  Zenol?
KOR  Dperai?
BRA  XCRacen?
MED Enzo 37
MKD  Enzo 37
ESP  Ernzo 37
FPOL Enzo 3F?
COL Enzo 37
GER  Enzo 37
Uss Enzo 37
AT Guruw/?
POR  Enzo 3r?
KOR  Operal?
FIrM Ernzo 37
RAF  Ernzo 377
SWE  Zenol?
BUL Ernzo 3F?
ARG Zenol?
FRA  Enzo 37
L0 Enzo 3F7?
AUS  Spectral?
BOL Ernzo 3F?
RAF  Enzo 377
LTY  Zenol?
Uss Enzo 37
KOR  Dperai?
SRB Enzo 3r?
DEM  Lecpard™
LUX  Ewvox?
CHI Erzo 37
COL  Enzo 3r?
ZHI Lecpard’™?

Sponsor
Ozone

Dzone, Cerfika

AltitudeEyewear-*ciracer- Maviter-AttitudeManche-1
CBYL

eHaMRnet, L&A CR, pg-shop.cz

High Adveniurs

Cross Country Magazine

GIN, Micronowa, SvazPG, HighPoint

Fly Gin { Super Fly Paragliding

Dzone Paragliders

LaA ER Svaz PG

Miviuk-Woody “alley-Air3-Munich Sport

Addactiz - Dzone - Ceriks- Compass flight insir
Micole-Arali-Katia
Rollout/MITTOSEIKD

fAirPlay, LORTECH,

Fhida, Decalia, “erbier, Ozone, LaSportiva, Mavite
GIM GLIDERS, pets Premium, DHY

Pousada Pico do Gavido

B.AH Gruppel G5 Heuberg-Baar e/

Hyunnong VA

Gingliders - Flymaster - FlyMacedoniz

Miviuk-Hautes Pyrénees-Kortel-Cimalp-4ir3-x Dream

Agning doo, Maviter, High Adventure Switzedand, 5
Alti-paralotnie PKMN Orlen

Airways airsports, Cross Country Mag, Aerofix
Mac-Para
Maviter, High Adveniure Switzerland, Slovenian Par

Salews, Suunto, Air'3, La Casa di Spike
ginmania

Fedeasreos - Gobemacion del alle - Indervalle -
FPL  High Advenilurs

LIP Paragliders, fAirPlay, lortech

AVTODELl GABERSEK, IBUS, ASKELA, COMPANI
Maviter, Zanier, High Adventure, Maister Brewery,
LIP Paragliders 3 High-Adventure

Redbull, vivacom, Jackwolfzkin

Vietroporte, LAA CR

Flugzchule Salzbung

Heinz von Heiden, O0Y, G5 Baden . /.

JL Pretensados - Fidensa 54 - OM Yoga
Bczeman Paragliding

Yazduhoplovni Savez Srhije

Mood, Plug and Play, Repax

Polet MG, AdrenslinCo

DHY | Szicls | Chiba | Parashop.at | G3C Hochries
Ozone, Compaszs aly

SKYMASTER

Falco Escuela de Parapents

Progression Paragliding' Alive and Well

Amic, Maui Jim, Zanier Gloves

Yazduhoplovni Savez Srhije

Flytrip, CASM

YULTURE - @IMPORTCLUB.LENTES

www crimea-paragliding.com

Dzone, Master Acro, wew paltskats.com
DIKEM

Team-Blackshesep

Spot / Béhnlein Sportz / Ozone f Maviter
Hemandez materiales

Sparebank1 Mord-Morge, Kvaray Fizkeoppdrett

Lipzide Down Paragliding

moi

DGERW, DHY, Kontest, talkyoo

Entre Andes Adventures, Parapente Cali

Hafzlund-eco
boxsat.ru
Flymaster / BSTORED [ &ir3

Metflowers Inc.

Farapax com

Flying “iking

DZ0OME--CERTIKA-AIR SPORTS CHAMOMIX-JULBD
“auhtifarmi / Sporiwings

Mas Siefe —Parapente litoral MikePro

up wings/Happiness

LIP Paragliders gringofly.com

Epizoom Multimedia Dezign

Torrey Pines Gliderport, Paleo Treats, Bali Secret
Miviuk-Woody“alley-Air3-Munichsport.com

M GLIDERS, LAACR
Fpvl
wnw flywithandy.com

APl SRY ASAGIRI  Falhawk f Magac CPA /S inowD T
Hotel Sol v Luna

Akkurat, Cloud-7, TeamWork, |EM, Millersport, Raif
Ayto de Mora-Megames-Up denubeanube.com
Millstaeffersee-Bad Kleinkirchheim-Mockberge
Atlaz Digital

“olirium

Yazduhoplovni savez Srhije

Tecno Red

FlyxC.org, Eagle, Super Fly

LIP Paragliders Fusziz

Cuindic aventureno

Shauin

Sky Club Austria, Miviuk, Businezs Ingights, Maviter
Saint Clowd Sunglasses / PVLP fMVordex Paragliding
Flynambu.hmcpara

Eagle Paragliding
Atlantiz-limousine-service.cz
Miviuk/Etuv'dgeNVindsridersiTeam Miche-to/air3/Parastick

DAVINGI - Kiwa
Flow Paragliders Mafar, Prefeitura Municipal de Pog

Symphony Solutions BY - Sava Penzisko Drustvo
munichsports.com - Chocolates IMUREBE - Molina de A
PEM ORLEM, Flylite.pl, Red Bull, Air 3

MWZ 24, Flugschuls Freiraum, DHY, AIR 3,
Cloudsurf Towing

Flugzchule Aufwind

FPWL; AGROL S A; C M. Lousd

H==H|H ZDABINCI KOREA

Flymigu

Cam no cebe

skyspor.ze

husband

KorelOzone

High Adventure Switzerland, Nowsa d.c.0.
SkyGypsies / OneSky Pg Intl

Farapente Sin Fronteras

wvw aza-flyru

200 Peaks

Jinjupara,Yongin

Yazduhoplovni savez Srhije
Kircprakiik.dk; Compass; Chircform
CREG, Air3, Mysierfred.com
CazinoEnChile_com

Quindio Aventurero

wanw tecnosisiec ol

Start Finish Time Speed Distance
KT
53
53
353
53
8T
R
5.4
5.4
5.0
a7
5.0
4.8
248
347
a7
248
247
B
a5
343
342
2a 2
241
244
a2
240
240
336
136
3T
234
i35
335
333
251
221
330
334
132
33.0
329
24
323
323
323
325
23
322
322
324
320
320
320
3T
M5
320
323
322
M3
a8
3.3
M7
s
2.7
322
320
320
Ky
8
K I
T
s
.7
2.7
T
T
3.5
an.a
09
205
a7
201
0.7
2859
207
0.7
280
283
285
286
284
282
281
285
280
281
280
280
281
29
281
28.0
256
246
243
239
232
230
X2
220
22
21
216
211
206
20,7
205
203
203
199
19.7
12.7
12.7
19.3
15.0
18.0
16.1
15.8
13.3
12.8
123
1.8
1.8
1.8
"7
10.9
10.7
95
95
9.3
9.1
8.7
6.3
6.0
5.0
5.0
2.0

Dist P
5250
283
27.0
520.0
023
BDR.3
5021
G035
E04.1
5677
5012
506 0
5637
5043
5613
501 .8
5032
5815
560.0
582.0
585.0
5832
5824
5826
5854
583.0
5788
5807
5738
572.0
574.9
5706
571.4
572.2
5632
50082
565.0
5631
S99
565D

27
560.9
552 4
ZEDT
550.4
551.4
5545
5512
545 4
545 4
5525
5459
454
5457
5745
5428
5456
5505
501

29
543.0
5423
540.9
5417
54D.4
5427
5459
5450
5450
541.9
5382
5411
542 1
5401
b
5406
54D.7
5375
525 8
5273
527 1
5239
5129
5220
510.3
507 .2
5245
4939
490.8
4857
487 1
484.0
4812
4787
4857
ATT 8
4TR 8
4T7.0
ATT 2
472 S
4755
ATRE
47T A
4359
4151
414.4
4082
305 8
3626
3785
3755
3782
ITEE
360.1
3601
3815
3531
3E0.5
34580
3455
330.0
3359
335.4
3357
326.0
324.0
3066
275.2
260.5
227 6
2176
210.4
201 .6
200.9
200.5
199 4
1861
182.2
162.8
162.2
159.2
155.3

.

142.4
107.5
101.6
89.3
89.3
82.3

LOP SpdP
87 00
408 0O
41.2 0.0
AT7 00
w5 00
134 00
4 00
w3 00
40 00
5 00
06 0O
43 00
373 00
w700
T8 00
w5 00
48 00
49 00
|5 00
138 00
252 0.0
370 0O
%2 0.0
w5 00
324 00
44 00
75 00
3.1 0.0
/0 00
/4 00
228 0O
/0 00
24 1 0.0
320 00
44 00

10 0O
43 00
w0 00

Z9.1 0.0
321 0.0
05 00
283 00
29 1 0.0
0.2 0.0
04 00
228 00
248 00
274 0O
288 00
284 00
25 1 0.0
308 00
30.1 0.0
285 00

D0 0O
0.1 0.0

27 1 0.0
226 00
723 00
287 00
280 0O
276 00
285 00
2890 0O
285 00
207 0O
23 1 0.0
27 00
234 00
244 0O
275 00
235 00
211 0.0
24 00
L L
204 00
202 0.0
188 00
292 0.0
277 0O
274 0D
20.1 0.0
292 0.0
177 0O
238 00
188 0O

Do 00

24 1 0.0
240 0O
228 00
218 0O
24 00
22 1 0.0
228 00
166 0O
236 00
7 00
230 0O
26 0D
183 0O
208 00
163 00
16.1 0.0
115 0O

25 00
85 00
10.2 0.0
74 DD
6.1 0.0
78 0O
71 0.0
40 DO
10 0O
5% 00
24 DO
24 0O
40 00
52 0.0
71 0.0
45 00
63 0O
55 00
35 00
13 0O
4.1 0.0
44 0D
1.1 0.0
D0 0O
00 00
D0 0O
D0 0O
00 00
D0 0O
D0 0O
00 00
D0 0O
D0 0O
00 00
D0 0O
D0 0O
00 00
D0 0O
D0 0O
00 00
D0 0O
D0 0O
D0 0D
Do 0D

Score
e32.7
5659.2
8582
LT
6419
641.7
841.5
Ga0 .4
8381
86373
631.8
631.2
&31.0
630.0
8291
86283
628.0
6264
86235
621.8
621.2
620.2
G196
£19.1
G18.8
617.4
617.3
616.8
608.8
608 .4
G077
G036
605.5
&04.2
6026
600.2
o008
299.1
2590
480
2833
580.2
5815
>50.9
280.8
580.2
2793
ST8.6
578.3
ST
ST
5768
o765
o76.2
5745
2739
TN
5734
or24
3716
571.0
2709
STLHE
5r0.7
2599
559 .4
S59.0
o58.6
255.4
5563
o557
54 6
553.2
525
oS
351.0
5509
2573
555.0
555.0
o445
2440
=431
=407
5341
5258
2245
518.0
5148
208.5
2089
206.4
203.3
2026
502.3
>01.4
500.5
500.0
45959 .8
497 .8
406 .4
454 5
4932
44T 4
42T 6
4239
418.4
403.2
wmaT
853
2526
352.2
76
ara0
25
599
2571
3557
3531
351.0
3452
3414
3359
3370
3331
2254
ATT
275.2
26598
2276
2176
2104
201.6
2009
200.8
199.4
186.1
183.3
162.8
162.2
159.2
155.3
148.4
107.5
101.6

85.3

35.3

a33.3




